Combo Menu

1. Cheese Burguer with Fries $10.34
2. Bacon Cheese Burger with$11.49
Fries
3. Fried Onion Burger with Fri$$1.49
4. Teriyaki Burger with Fries $11.49
5. Chili Cheese Burger with  $11.49
Fries

Onion, Pickle
6. Bulgogi Burger with Fries $13.11

Bell pepper, mayo, onion, carrot
7. Philly Cheese Steak with  $13.11

Fries
Mayo, Bell Pepper, Onion,
Mushroom

8. Breakfast Burger with Fries$10.34
Egg, Bacon, Cheese

9. Buffalo ranch Sandwich with$8.04

Fries

10. Grilled or Crispy Chicken $9.19

with Fries

11. Cheese Burger Only $5.74

Salad
Grilled or Crispy Chicken $8.04
Lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese

Cold Wrap
Grilled or Crispy Chicken $8.04
Lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese,
ranch

Burger 101

Kids Combo

1. Cheese Burger
Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard.

2. 4 pc. Chicken Nugget
Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard

3. 6 pc. Mini Corndog
Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard

Popular Food

Tender 2PC

Tender 4PC
Nuggets 6PC
Nuggets 10PC
French Fries

Chili Cheese Fries
Mini Corn Dog 10PC

Hot Dog

One Dog with Fries
Two Dogs with Fries

Chili Cheese
One Dog with Fries
Two Dog with Fries
Chili Cheese Nacho
Cheese Stick with Fries
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With fries & juice box or small drink

$4.59
$4.59
$4.59

$3.44
$8.04
$3.44
$4.59

$4.59

$3.44
$4.59

$4.59
$5.74
$4.59
$5.74

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Side items Without Combo

Bacon Cheese Fries
Curly Fries

Side Winder

Sweet Potatoes
Onion Rings
Breaded Mushroom
Fried Pickle

Tater Tots

Dessert

Fried Ice Cream
Fried Cheese Cake
Brownie Sundae

Drinks
Fountain 24 oz
Juice Box
Bottle Soda
Boba Tea
Ice Cream Float
Bottle Water
Monster Energy

$6.89
$6.89
$6.89
$6.89
$6.89
$6.89
$6.89
$6.89

$4.59
$4.59
$4.59

$1.94
$1.15
$2.29
$3.44
$3.44
$1.15
$2.86



