

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Burger 101

Combo Menu	Kids Combo		Side items Without Combo	
1. Cheese Burguer with Fries \$10.34			Bacon Cheese Fries	\$6.89
2. Bacon Cheese Burger with \$11.49		\$4.59	Curly Fries	\$6.89
Fries	Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard. 2. 4 pc. Chicken Nugget	\$4.59	Side Winder	\$6.89
3. Fried Onion Burger with Fris 1.49		ψ4.59	Sweet Potatoes	\$6.89
4. Teriyaki Burger with Fries \$11.49	2 6 no Mini Caradaa	\$4.59	Onion Rings	\$6.89
5. Chili Cheese Burger with \$11.49	Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard	*	Breaded Mushroom	\$6.89
Fries Onion, Pickle	D I E I		Fried Pickle	\$6.89
6. Bulgogi Burger with Fries \$13.11	<u>Popular Food</u>	_	Tater Tots	\$6.89
Bell pepper, mayo, onion, carrot	Tender 2PC	\$3.44	Dessert	
7. Philly Cheese Steak with \$13.11	Tender 4PC	\$8.04	Fried Ice Cream	\$4.59
Fries	Nuggets 6PC	\$3.44	Fried Cheese Cake	\$4.59
Mayo, Bell Pepper, Onion,	Nuggets 10PC	\$4.59	Brownie Sundae	\$4.59
Mushroom	French Fries		Brownie Garidae	ψ1.00
8. Breakfast Burger with Fries\$10.34 Egg, Bacon, Cheese		# 4.50	Drinks	
9. Buffalo ranch Sandwich with\$8.04	Mini Corn Dog 10PC	\$4.59	Fountain 24 oz	\$1.94
Fries	Hot Dog		Juice Box	\$1.15
10. Grilled or Crispy Chicken \$9.19	One Dog with Fries	\$3.44	Bottle Soda	\$2.29
with Fries	Two Dogs with Fries	\$4.59	Boba Tea	\$3.44
11. Cheese Burger Only \$5.74		ψ4.00	Ice Cream Float	\$3.44
	Chili Cheese		Bottle Water	\$1.15
<u>Salad</u>	One Dog with Fries	\$4.59	Monster Energy	\$2.86
Grilled or Crispy Chicken \$8.04	Two Dog with Fries	\$5.74		
Lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese	Chili Cheese Nacho	\$4.59		
Cold Wran	Cheese Stick with Fries	\$5.74		
Cold Wrap		•		
Grilled or Crispy Chicken \$8.04 Lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese,				
ranch				